
TROLLEY RSVP LIST
NAME PHONE EMAIL # OF SEATS

Susan Varella 561-301-6618 varellasusan@gmail.com 2

Sharon Browning 561-844-2315 merv00@aol.com 2

Rob Stula 561-876-9228 salfrisco@yahoo.com 2

Regina Tock gina.tock@gmail.com 2

Meagan Hult 808-205-6588 meaganhult@gmail.com 3

Ann Miner 201-699-6372 ann_miner@hotmail.com 1

Amber Starnes 561-253-5969 amber.starnes69@gmail.com 1

Vanessa Primera vewhikaga_primer@hotmail.com 5

Colleen Falvey 401-338-4222 sausage7117@aol.com 2

Anthony Sacco 617-828-6055 tonys396@yahoo.com 2

Lynnae Atkinson 609-502-4895 lynnaeatkinson@icloud.com 7

Karen & Casey Castro karenglas@hotmail.com 2

Diane & Dale Keene 561-345-3124 djk6713@yahoo.com 2

Deloris Ball 615-554-1765 winsingr@bellsouth.net 4

Benjamin Smith bbsdob525@aol.com 1

John & Joanne Linden mascaro@aol.com 2

Stacey Garcia 772-626-7223 bocablackboxstacey@gmail.com 2

Lori & Robert Kaufman 561-315-1376 lorialei@aol.com 2

Chris Jackson 631-664-0143 seajachb1@gmail.com 2

Rebecca Grenier 561-329-2874 beckysplace999@gmail.com 1

Cindy & Bobby Jordan cindyjordan@yahoo.com 2

Jo & Milliard Porter ajomama@gmail.com 2

Betsy Pascal 561-707-0057 betsypascal@gmail.com 5

Betsy Haenel 814-323-4445 davepaul2591@gmail.com 2

Cheryl Voronko 610-283-3695 voroninfo@verizon.net 3

Carol & Phil Rudin 561-389-8112 arcs0224@yahoo.com 4

Susie Ceruto 404-421-7473 susi_33@yahoo.com 1

Trent Mayor 561-628-7994 tm.everything@yahoo.com 3

Janie Roth 248-225-8433 janieroth1@comcast.net 3

Gail & Alan Lavine 561-775-8657 mwliblav@gmail.com 2
TOTAL 74
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